

CS SCJ 1717/22
SHRI BALAJI FINANCE Vs. JYOTI AND ANOTHER

CS SCJ 1718/22
SHRI BALAJI FINANCE Vs. DILBAR KUMAR

19.04.2023

Present: None for plaintiff.

Steps not taken.

Previous order be complied afresh for 04.07.2023.

(AMARDEEP KAUR)
CJ-01/PHC/ND/19.04.2023