

7 CS SCJ 1710/22

SHRI BALAJI FINANCE Vs. ARVIND AND OTHER

09.10.2024

Ld. P. O. is on half day leave (Pre Lunch Session)

Present: Ms. Payal, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Be put up for purpose fixed on **08.01.2025**.

Reader/09.10.2024